Ankunftszeit
AK-M
19:19:56
19:23:33
19:25:33
AK-M 30
19:21:12
19:25:41
AK-M 40
19:21:33
19:21:59
19:23:33
19:23:43
19:35:58
19:36:01
19:37:05
AK-M 50
19:23:08
19:32:44
19:38:02
19:46:39
AK-M 60
19:25:08
AK-M70
19:33:14
19:46:10
AK - M Bambini
19:35:58
AK -MJ
19:24:22
AK - MJA
19:22:40
19:22:49
19:22:50
AK - MJB
19:22:04
19:22:13
19:22:14

Laufzeit

0:18:23
0:22:00
0:24:00

0:19:39
0:24:08

0:20:00
0:20:26
0:22:00
0:22:10
0:34:25
0:34:28
0:35:32

0:21:35
0:31:11
0:36:29
0:45:06

0:23:35

0:31:41
0:44:37

0:34:25
0:22:49
0:21:07
0:21:16
0:21:17
0:20:31

0:20:40
0:20:41

Rang

1
24
40

43

4
5
24
29
57
62
63

21
51
66
74

39

53
73

57
32
14
16
18
7

10
12

Rang M/W

1
22
34

36

3
4
22
27
46
48
49

19
42
50
53

33

43
52

46
28
12
14
16
6

9
11

Rang AK

1
2
3
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5km Volkslauf Geislarer Sportwoche 2024

Ergebnisliste - AK

Starter AK
952 M
948 M
966 M
956 M 30
942 M 30
601 M 40
972 M 40
965 M 40
912 M 40
905 M 40
902 M 40
958 M 40
970 M 50
901 M 50
949 M 50
897 M 50
968 M 60
945 M 70
916 M 70
951 M Bambini
899 MJ
943 MJA
944 MJA
941 MJA
939 MJB
926 MJB
957 MJB
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Name

Weidemaier
Esser
Schuster

Kirchesch
Winter

Gerke

El Bouali
Wind
Paulsen
Elsasser
Redix
Jantzen

Korbs
Heimbach
Krink

Anic-Hagemeister

Mdller

Klamt
Rheineck

Elsasser
Hofmann

Grol}
Sieberger
Severin

Holbe
Schramm
Doms

Vorname

Samuel
Johannes
Florian

Florian
Lukas

Malte
Abdelilah
Basti
Steven
Andreas
Julian
Frank

Joe
Werner
Georg
Alexander

Torsten

Harald
Hanno

Raphael
Christopher
Leo

Theo
Jakob

Emil

Mateo
Tobias

Verein

HSG Geislar Oberkassel

TuS Oberkassel
TuS Oberkassel
TV Geislar

Rock 'n' Jog Squad

1.FC Spich

Team THW

HSG Geislar Oberkassel
HSG Geislar Oberkassel
HSG Geislar Oberkassel

Bonner JSG
Bonner JSG

28.06.2024



Ankunftszeit
19:22:49
19:22:50
19:23:29
19:24:23
19:25:56
19:31:07

AK - MSA
19:22:02
19:22:10
19:22:12
19:22:13
19:22:47
19:22:53
19:24:30
19:25:56
19:26:55

AK - MSB
19:24:23
19:24:32
19:26:09
19:33:55

AK - MSC
19:23:23
19:23:33
19:23:33
19:23:40
19:25:33
19:34:59

AK - MSD
19:39:45

AK-W
19:22:25

AK-W 30
19:26:55
19:34:44
19:35:59
19:39:45

Laufzeit
0:21:16
0:21:17
0:21:56
0:22:50
0:24:23
0:29:34

0:20:29
0:20:37
0:20:39
0:20:40
0:21:14
0:21:20
0:22:57
0:24:23
0:25:22

0:22:50
0:22:59
0:24:36
0:32:22

0:21:50
0:22:00
0:22:00
0:22:07
0:24:00
0:33:26

0:38:12
0:20:52
0:25:22
0:33:11

0:34:26
0:38:12

Rang
16
18
23
33
44
50

6

8

9
10
15
20
37
44
47

33
38
46
54

22
24
24
28
40
56

70
13
47
55

60
70

Rang M/W
14
16
21
29
37
41

5km Volkslauf Geislarer Sportwoche 2024

Rang AK
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Ergebnisliste - AK

Starter AK
936 MJB
937 MJB
923 MJB
938 MJB
935 MJB
927 MJB
908 MSA
930 MSA
934 MSA
925 MSA
907 MSA
932 MSA
924 MSA
931 MSA
933 MSA
917 MSB
969 MSB
910 MSB
918 MSB
900 MSC
963 MSC
964 MSC
911 MSC
962 MSC
940 MSC
904 MSD
967 W
921 W 30
973 W 30
915 W 30
913 W 30
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Name
Schlummer
Imhauser
Braun
Hauptmann
Dostal
Balbozan

Siebel
Witt
Schlecht
Dorflinger
Siebel
Ibarburu
Meiners
Oster
Brandt

Lehnertz
Rehner
Beer
Dorr

Weissinger
Luther
Wind
Kirchesch
Hodtke
Krajewski

Elsasser
Koéhn
LieRem
Kihnl

Murmann
Paulsen

Vorname
Tomko
Tilmann
Jan

Ben

Urs

Adi

Jasper
Finn
Julian
Simon
Henrik
Victor
Theo
Jonas
David

David
Jakob
Gustav
Linus

Oskar
Leopold
Julian
Anton
Max
Kian

Janneke
Luisa
Anja
Hennriette

Jennifer
Andrea

Verein

Bonner JSG
Bonner JSG
Bonner JSG
Bonner JSG
Bonner JSG
Bonner JSG

TuS Oberkassel
Bonner JSG
Bonner JSG
Bonner JSG
TuS Oberkassel
Bonner JSG
Bonner JSG
Bonner JSG
Bonner JSG

FC Eintracht Geislar

TuS Oberkassel
JSG Beuel
SV Ennert

TuS Oberkassel

TuS Oberkassel

HSG Geislar Oberkassel

TuS Oberkassel

28.06.2024



Ankunftszeit
AK-W 40
19:24:23
19:32:57
19:35:58
19:36:00
19:37:29
19:38:23
19:38:33
19:42:08
AK-W 50
19:20:06
19:24:26
19:38:24
AK -WJ
19:25:40
AK - WSA
19:26:55
AK - WSB
19:23:55
19:24:20
19:37:05

Laufzeit

0:22:50
0:31:24
0:34:25
0:34:27
0:35:56
0:36:50
0:37:00
0:40:35

0:18:33
0:22:53
0:36:51
0:24.07
0:25:22
0:22:22

0:22:47
0:35:32

Rang

33
52
57
61
65
67
69
72

2
36
68
42
47
30

31
63

Rang M/W

5
10
12
14
16
17
19
21

5km Volkslauf Geislarer Sportwoche 2024

Rang AK
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Ergebnisliste - AK

Starter AK
954 W 40
950 W 40
914 W 40
903 W 40
919 W 40
955 W 40
920 W 40
898 W 40
953 W 50
906 W 50
960 W 50
971 wJ
909 WSA
946 WSB
947 WSB
959 WSB
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Name

Firle

Junglas
Dellbrigge
Redix

Overheid
Hatzfeld-Grimm
Salem

Mohr

Van Zweeden
Siebel

Harter
Peschke
Beer

Kuhr

Walz
Jantzen

Vorname

Anke
Barbara
Ann-Marie
Kristina
Esther
Susanne
Verena
Michaela

Britta
Maike
Iris
Helena

Clara

Silja
Yara
Paulina

Verein

TV Geislar

Team THW

TuS Oberkassel

TuS Oberkassel

28.06.2024



